
 

 

Buckland Monachorum Parish Council  
 

MAIN MEETING DATES FOR 2023 – locations to be confirmed.  

 

General Purposes Sub-Committee meetings may be scheduled to follow the Planning Committee meetings on the 
second Wednesday of the month 

 

Wednesday 11th January: Planning Committee at 7.30pm  

Tuesday 31st January: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Full Council at 7.30pm at Clearbrook Village Hall 

Wednesday 8th February: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by General Purposes 7.30pm at BMVH  

Tuesday 28th February:  Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Full Council at 7.30pm at Clearbrook VH 

Wednesday 8th March: Planning Committee at 7.30pm at BMVH 

Tuesday 28th March: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Full Council at 7.30pm at Milton Combe VH 

Saturday 15th April: ANNUAL PARISH MEETING (meeting for parishioners) at 10.30am BMVH 

Tuesday 25th April: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Full Council at 7.30pm Yelverton Memorial Hall 

Tuesday 16th May:  ANNUAL MEETING OF THE PARISH COUNCIL (BMPC’s AGM)7.00pm Buckland Monachorum Village Hall 

Wednesday 7th June: Planning Committee at 7.00pm, followed by General Purposes 7.30pm Clearbrook VH 

Tuesday 27th June: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Full Council at 7.30pm Yelverton Memorial Hall 

Wednesday 19th July: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Finance Meeting at 7.30pm at BMVH 

Tuesday 25th July: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Full Council Meeting at 7.30pm at Clearbrook Village Hall 

Wednesday 9th August: Planning Committee at 7.30pm at Milton Combe VH 

Tuesday 22nd August: Planning Committee at 7.30pm at Clearbrook Village Hall 

Wednesday 13th September: Planning Committee at 7.30pm followed by General Purposes meeting at 7.30pm at BMVH 

Tuesday 26th September: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Full Council at 7.30pm Milton Combe Village Hall 

Wednesday 11th October: Planning Committee at 7.30pm Yelverton Village Hall 

Tuesday 24th October: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Full Council at 7.30pm Buckland Monachorum VH 

Wednesday 8th November:Planning Committee 7.00pm followed by Finance Committee 7.30pm Yelverton Memorial hall  

Tuesday 28th November: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Full Council at 7.30pm Yelverton Memorial hall 

Tuesday 19th  December: Planning Committee at 7.00pm followed by Full Council at 7.30pm at Clearbrook VH 

 

 
Key  
Yelverton 
Clearbrook   
Milton Combe  
Buckland Moanchorum 

 
 
 
        

Approved 27/10/2015 
Booking requests e-mailed 28/10/2015 


